Case 1:17-cv-20848-DPG Document 46-24 Entered on FLSD Docket 04/05/2017

Name

Moti Horenstein

Nitzan Nuriel

Matthew Whitaker

Aileen Marty

Dell Dailey

Ronald Mallett

Al Konetzni

Date Paid

05/04/16
08/04/16

11/4/16
02/04/17

08/25/15
12/07/15
02/25/16
05/27/16

8/27/16
11/27/16

2127117

10/17/14
01/1215
03/30/15
08/21/15
02/25/16
5/25/16
8/25/16
11/25/16
2125117

9/15/15
3/15/16
9/15/16

4/8/16
10/8/16

41717

11/09/15
5/9/16

09/14/16
3/15/17

Amount

2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

1,875.00
1,875.00
1,875.00
1,875.00
1,875.00
1,875.00
1,875.00
1,875.00
1,875.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

pd 11/09/16
paid 2/7

pd 10/05/16
Due
Due

Due
Due
Due
Due

*Can't find any payments
Due
Due

paid on 9/7

paid 10/04
Due

Due

pd 09/14/16
Due
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Case 1:17-cv-20848-DPG Document 46-24

Kelsey Swanson 9/28/16 5,000.00
3/28/17 5,000.00

* BLACKIS PAID
*RED IS UNPAID
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pd 09/28/16
Due



