<u>Name</u>	Date Paid	<u>Amount</u>	1
			1
Moti Horenstein	05/04/16	2,500.00	1
'	08/04/16	2,500.00	1
	11/4/16	2,500.00	pd 11/09/16
	02/04/17	2,500.00	paid 2/7
Nitzan Nuriel	08/25/15	2,500.00	1
'	12/07/15	2,500.00	1
'	02/25/16	2,500.00	'
	05/27/16	2,500.00	ı
	8/27/16	2,500.00	pd 10/05/16
	11/27/16	2,500.00	Due
	2/27/17	2,500.00	Due
Matthew Whitaker	10/17/14	1,875.00	1
	01/12/15	1,875.00	1
'	03/30/15	1,875.00	1
'	08/21/15	1,875.00	1
'	02/25/16	1,875.00	1
	5/25/16	1,875.00	Due
	8/25/16	1,875.00	Due
	11/25/16	1,875.00	Due
	2/25/17	1,875.00	Due
Aileen Marty	9/15/15	5,000.00	*Can't find any payments
,	3/15/16	5,000.00	Due
,	9/15/16	5,000.00	Due
Dell Dailey	4/8/16	5,000.00	paid on 9/7
zon zanoj	10/8/16	5,000.00	paid 10/04
	10/0/10	3,000.00	Due
	4/17/17	5,000.00	1
Ronald Mallett	11/09/15	5,000.00	1
	5/9/16 5,000.00 D	Due	
Al Konetzni	09/14/16	5,000.00 pd 09/14/16	
1	3/15/17	5,000.00	Due

Kelsey Swanson	9/28/16 3/28/17	5,000.00 5,000.00	pd 09/28/16 Due
**RED IS UNPAID		'	